Werewolf Ambulance Scatter Graph

# Date Movie
94 8/8/2016 Bride of Frankenstein
91 7/18/2016 The Last Man on Earth
42 8/10/2015 Spider Baby
45 8/31/2015 Rosemary's Baby
5 11/24/2014 Godmonster of Indian Flats
27 4/27/2015 Sisters
47 9/14/2015 Don't Look Now
10 12/29/2014 Frightmare
13 1/19/2015 Phantom of the Paradise
88 6/27/2016 Shivers
77 4/11/2016 The Omen
23 3/30/2015 Suspiria
6 11/30/2014 Alucarda
65 1/18/2016 Alien
67 2/1/2016 Phantasm
2 10/31/2014 Without Warning
54 11/2/2015 The Shining
25 4/13/2015 The Pit

41 8/3/2015 The Last Shark

46 9/7/2015 The Howling

60 12/14/2015 AnAmerican Werewolf in London
72 3/7/2016 The Beyond

18 2/23/2015 Slumber Party Massacre
21 3/16/2015 Creepshow
52 10/19/2015 Halloween IIT
90 7/11/2016 Amityville II: The Possession
4 11/17/2014 ANightmare on Elm Street
9 12/22/2014 Silent Night, Deadly Night
59 12/7/2015 Children of the Corn
17 2/16/2015 Return of the Living Dead
22 3/23/2015 Fright Night
29 5/11/2015 Re-Animator
84 5/30/2016 Demons
35 6/2/2015 Neon Maniacs
56  11/16/2015 Texas Chainsaw Massacre 2
95 8/15/2016 April Fool's Day
38 7/13/2015 The Gate
51 10/12/2015 Hellraiser
79 4/25/2016 Prince of Darkness
80 5/2/2016 Predator
32 6/1/2015 Friday the 13th Part VII: The New Blood
36 6/29/2015 Waxwork
50 10/5/2015 The Blob
1 10/24/2014 Warlock
57 11/23/2015 Pumpkinhead
28 5/4/2015 Child's Play 2
97 8/29/2016
55 11/9/2015 The Silence of the Lambs
34 6/15/2015 Candyman
58  11/30/2015 The Prophecy
33 6/8/2015 The Craft
44 8/24/2015 Scream
66 1/25/2016 Thinner
8  12/15/2014 1Know What You Did Last Summer
30 5/18/2015 Office Killer
87 6/20/2016 The Faculty

5

15 2/2/2015 The Blair Witch Project
64 1/11/2016 The Haunting

85 6/6/2016 House on Haunted Hill
93 8/1/2016 Ravenous

39 7/20/2015 Leprechaun in the Hood
53 10/26/2015 Ginger Snaps

99 9/12/2016 Final Destination

69 2/15/2016 Thir13en Ghosts

7 12/8/2014 Ju-on: The Grudge

14 1/26/2015 Ghost Ship

89 7/4/2016 Queen of the Damned

98 9/5/2016 The Ring

62 12/28/2015 Darkness Falls

81 5/9/2016 Saw

31 5/25/2015 All the Boys Love Mandy Lane
68 2/8/2016 Trick 'r Treat

70 2/22/2016 30 Days of Night
83 5/23/2016 Paranormal Activity
12 1/12/2015 The Happening

82 5/16/2016 Coraline

92 7/25/2016 Dead Snow

19 3/2/2015 Kill List

40 7/27/2015 You're Next

3 11/7/2014 Stitches

20 3/9/2015 American Mary

24 4/6/2015 Grabbers

75 3/28/2016 Ritual (Modus Anomali)
16 2/9/2015 Oculus

43 8/17/2015 We Are What We Are
71 2/29/2016 All Cheerleaders Die
96 8/22/2016 The Conjuring

11 1/5/2015 The Babadook
26 4/20/2015 It Follows
37 7/6/2015 Zombeavers

48 9/21/2015 Unfriended

49 9/28/2015 The Town That Dreaded Sundown
63 1/4/2016 The Taking of Deborah Logan

78 4/18/2016 Housebound

61 12/21/2015 Krampus

73 3/14/2016 The Witch

Year

Allen

Katie

Guest

5

5

5

5

5

Name

Sara

Carrie

Mike Bolam

Jason

Amanda

Jeanne

Samm

Josh

Missy

Justin Gray

Mike Bukowski

Perry

Kelly

Ross

Allison

Terry
Tobin

Colleen

Notes

"Hand Turkey"

"What? Why?"

"I'm going to give ita 7...but I'm also going to give ita yarn monster."

12-year-old Allen: 9; 41-year-old Allen: 6
“If I could do an 11,1 would do an 11."

“"Mike Bolam told me it's good... it's not good, Mike."

"13-year-old me just gave this movie a fucking 10."

...largely for nostalgia...and almost entirely for Tim Curry."

“"we can check Jim's scattergraph”

"No one has sent us a scattergraph vet"

“this movie is a bag of stems and seeds"

Request for scattergraph
“I'm giving this an F... I'm going to give this a 'nein""

“This movie is curdled eggnog.”

“it'll be off the scattergraph...”

"...not until we have a scattergraph”

Average Spread



3.00

"Let's call this the beratings phase, because I want to berate this movie."

2015

3/21/2016 Pay the Ghost

6/13/2016 Hush

74
86

9.5
6.90

2016

0.43

6.68

8.32

0.43

Ratings, by Film Date
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Werewolf Ambulance Scatter Graph

# Date Movie Year Allen Katie Guest Name Notes Average Spread
94 8/8/2016 Bride of Frankenstein 1935 10 9 9.50 1
91 7/18/2016 The Last Man on Earth 1964 8 8 8.00 0
42 8/10/2015 Spider Baby 1967 7 6.75 6.88 0.25
45 8/31/2015 Rosemary's Baby 1968 9 9 9 Sara 9.00 0

5 11/24/2014 Godmonster of Indian Flats 1973 0.5 2.5 Carrie "Hand Turkey" 1.50 2
27 4/27/2015 Sisters 1973 8 7.5 7.75 0.5
47 9/14/2015 Don't Look Now 1973 9 9 9.00 0
10 12/29/2014 Frightmare 1974 7 6.5 7.5 Mike Bolam 7.00 1
13 1/19/2015 Phantom of the Paradise 1974 7 55 6.25 1.5
88 6/27/2016 Shivers 1975 7 7 7.00 0
77 4/11/2016 The Omen 1976 9.5 9 9.25 0.5
23 3/30/2015 Suspiria 1977 10 6 8.00 4

6 11/30/2014 Alucarda 1978 9 4 "What? Why?" 6.50 5
65 1/18/2016 Alien 1979 10 9 10 Jason 9.67 1
67 2/1/2016 Phantasm 1979 9.5 7 "I'm going to give ita 7...but I'm also going to give it a yarn monster." 8.25 2.5

2 10/31/2014 Without Warning 1980 8 55 6.75 2.5
54 11/2/2015 The Shining 1980 9 9.5 9.25 0.5
25 4/13/2015 The Pit 1981 7 6 7.5 Amanda 6.83 1.5
41 8/3/2015 The Last Shark 1981 7 6 6.50 1
46 9/7/2015 The Howling 1981 8 525 6.63 2.75
60 12/14/2015 An American Werewolf in London 1981 9.5 9.5 10 Jeanne 9.67 0.5
72 3/7/2016 The Beyond 1981 9 8 8.50 1
18 2/23/2015 Slumber Party Massacre 1982 4 4 4.00 0
21 3/16/2015 Creepshow 1982 10 85 9.25 1.5
52 10/19/2015 Halloween III 1982 9 6 7.50 3
90 7/11/2016 Amityville II: The Possession 1982 6 6.5 11 Samm 7.83 0.5

4 11/17/2014 A Nightmare on Elm Street 1984 7 6.5 6.75 0.5

9 12/22/2014 Silent Night, Deadly Night 1984 7 8 7.50 1
59 12/7/2015 Children of the Corn 1984 5 6 5.50 1
17 2/16/2015 Return of the Living Dead 1985 10 5 7.50 5
22 3/23/2015 Fright Night 1985 9 8 8.50 1
29 5/11/2015 Re-Animator 1985 8.5 3 12-year-old Allen: 9; 41-year-old Allen: 6 5.75 5.5
84 5/30/2016 Demons 1985 10 5 "If I could do an 11, I would doan 11." 7.50 5
35 6/2/2015 Neon Maniacs 1986 9.25 8.5 10 Josh 9.25 1.5
56  11/16/2015 Texas Chainsaw Massacre 2 1986 8 7.5 "Mike Bolam told me it's good... it's not good, Mike." 7.75 0.5
95 8/15/2016 April Fool's Day 1986 7.5 8 8 Missy 7.83 0.5
38 7/13/2015 The Gate 1987 10 9 9.50 1
51 10/12/2015 Hellraiser 1987 8 2.5 5.25 55
79 4/25/2016 Prince of Darkness 1987 8 4.5 6.25 35
80 5/2/2016 Predator 1987 9 3 10 Justin Gray "13-year-old me just gave this movie a fucking 10." 7.33 7
32 6/1/2015 Friday the 13th Part VII: The New Blood 1988 6 6 6.00 0
36 6/29/2015 Waxwork 1988 7 85 7.75 1.5
50 10/5/2015 The Blob 1988 8.5 9 9 Mike Bukowski 8.83 0.5

1 10/24/2014 Warlock 1989 4.5 5 4.75 0.5
57 11/23/2015 Pumpkinhead 1989 8 8 8.00 0
28 5/4/2015 Child's Play 2 1990 85 10 9.25 1.5
97 8/29/2016 IT 1990 5 6.5 "6.5...largely for nostalgia...and almost entirely for Tim Curry." 5.75 1.5
55 11/9/2015 The Silence of the Lambs 1991 10 10 10 Perry 10.00 0
34 6/15/2015 Candyman 1992 8 55 6.75 2.5
58  11/30/2015 The Prophecy 1995 6 4 5.00 2
33 6/8/2015 The Craft 1996 7 8 7.50 1
44 8/24/2015 Scream 1996 8 9.5 8.75 1.5
66 1/25/2016 Thinner 1996 4 6 5.00 2

8 12/15/2014 1 Know What You Did Last Summer 1997 1 4.5 2.75 3.5
30 5/18/2015 Office Killer 1997 2 4.5 6 Kelly "we can check Jim's scattergraph” 4.17 4
87 6/20/2016 The Faculty 1998 9 8 8.50 1
15 2/2/2015 The Blair Witch Project 1999 6 6.5 8 Rob "No one has sent us a scattergraph yet" 6.83 2
64 1/11/2016 The Haunting 1999 4 3 3.50 1
85 6/6/2016 House on Haunted Hill 1999 3 6.5 3 Ross 4.17 3.5
93 8/1/2016 Ravenous 1999 6 6 6.00 0
39 7/20/2015 Leprechaun in the Hood 2000 1 0 "this movie is a bag of stems and seeds" 0.50 1
53 10/26/2015 Ginger Snaps 2000 6 6 6.00 0
99 9/12/2016 Final Destination 2000 7 7 7.00 0



69 2/15/2016 Thirl3en Ghosts 2001 2 2 2.00 0
7 12/8/2014 Ju-on: The Grudge 2002 8 6.5 7.25 15
14 1/26/2015 Ghost Ship 2002 2 3 Request for scattergraph 2.50 1
89 7/4/2016 Queen of the Damned 2002 0 (1] "I'm giving this an F... I'm going to give this a 'nein"" 0.00 0
98 9/5/2016 The Ring 2002 6 5 5.50 1
62 12/28/2015 Darkness Falls 2003 0 (1] "This movie is curdled eggnog." 0.00 0
81 5/9/2016 Saw 2004 2 35 2.75 1.5
31 5/25/2015 All the Boys Love Mandy Lane 2006 5 5 5.00 0
68 2/8/2016 Trick 'r Treat 2007 9 85 8.75 0.5
70 2/22/2016 30 Days of Night 2007 8 7 7 Allison 7.33 1
83 5/23/2016 Paranormal Activity 2007 5 6.5 5.75 1.5
12 1/12/2015 The Happening 2008 2 2 2.00 0
82 5/16/2016 Coraline 2009 9 9 9.00 0
92 7/25/2016 Dead Snow 2009 7 9 8.00 2
19 3/2/2015 Kill List 2011 8 0 "it'll be off the scattergraph..." 4.00 8
40 7/27/2015 You're Next 2011 9 9.5 9.75 Terry 9.42 0.75
3 11/7/2014 Stitches 2012 5 7 6.00 2
20 3/9/2015 American Mary 2012 6 7 8 Tobin 7.00 2
24 4/6/2015 Grabbers 2012 8 7.5 7.75 0.5
75 3/28/2016 Ritual (Modus Anomali) 2012 6 7 6 Colleen 6.33 1
16 2/9/2015 Oculus 2013 7 7 "...not until we have a scattergraph” 7.00 0
43 8/17/2015 We Are What We Are 2013 8.5 7 7.75 1.5
71 2/29/2016 All Cheerleaders Die 2013 6 7 6.50 1
96  8/22/2016 The Conjuring 2013 3 5 4.00 2
11 1/5/2015 The Babadook 2014 8 8 8.00 0
26 4/20/2015 It Follows 2014 7 7 7.00 0
37 7/6/2015 Zombeavers 2014 3 2.5 2.75 0.5
48 9/21/2015 Unfriended 2014 5 55 5.25 0.5
49 9/28/2015 The Town That Dreaded Sundown 2014 4 3 3.50 1
63 1/4/2016 The Taking of Deborah Logan 2014 6 5 5.50 1
78 4/18/2016 Housebound 2014 85 9 8.75 0.5
61 12/21/2015 Krampus 2015 8 8 8.00 0
73 3/14/2016 The Witch 2015 10 10 10.00 0
74 3/21/2016 Pay the Ghost 2015 3 3 "Let's call this the beratings phase, because I want to berate this movie." 3.00 1]
86 6/13/2016 Hush 2016 9.5 9.5 9.50 0
6.76 6.27 8.32 6.51 0.4872
0.49
1930s 1
1940s 0
1950s 0
1960s 3 . . .
1970s 11 Quantity of Films Reviewed per Decade
1980s 30
1990s 15
2000s 17 30
2010s 21
98
21
17
15
11
3
1 0 0
1930s 1940s 1950s 1960s 1970s 1980s 1990s 2000s 2010s




Werewolf Ambulance Scatter Graph

#

Date
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8/3/2015
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9/7/2015
10/31/2014
6/15/2015
11/17/2014
4/13/2015
2/2/2015
8/10/2015
12/29/2014
3/9/2015
6/27/2016
9/12/2016
2/9/2015
4/20/2015
12/8/2014
5/2/2016
2/22/2016
2/16/2015
5/30/2016
10/19/2015
12/22/2014
6/8/2015
8/17/2015
4/27/2015
11/16/2015
4/6/2015

Movie

Darkness Falls

Leprechaun in the Hood
Godmonster of Indian Flats
Thir13en Ghosts

The Happening

Ghost Ship

Zombeavers

Saw

I Know What You Did Last Summer
Pay the Ghost

The Haunting

The Town That Dreaded Sundown
Slumber Party Massacre
The Conjuring

Office Killer

House on Haunted Hill
Warlock

The Prophecy

All the Boys Love Mandy Lane
Thinner

Hellraiser

Unfriended

The Ring

The Taking of Deborah Logan
Children of the Corn
Re-Animator

T

Paranormal Activity
Friday the 13th Part VII: The New Blood
Ravenous

Ginger Snaps

Stitches

Prince of Darkness
Phantom of the Paradise
Ritual (Modus Anomali)
Alucarda

The Last Shark

All Cheerleaders Die

The Howling

Without Warning
Candyman

A Nightmare on Elm Street
The Pit

The Blair Witch Project
Spider Baby

Frightmare

American Mary

Shivers

Final Destination

Oculus

It Follows

Ju-on: The Grudge
Predator

30 Days of Night

Return of the Living Dead
Demons

Halloween III

Silent Night, Deadly Night
The Craft

We Are What We Are
Sisters

Texas Chainsaw Massacre 2
Grabbers

Year Allen Katie
2003

2000

1973 0.
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2014
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2014
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2013
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Guest Name Notes
"This movie is curdled eggnog."
"this movie is a bag of stems and seeds"
Carrie "Hand Turkey"
Request for scattergraph
"Let's call this the beratings phase, because I want to berate this movie."
6 Kelly "we can check Jim's scattergraph”
3 Ross
12-year-old Allen: 9; 41-year-old Allen: 6
"6.5...largely for nostalgia...and almost entirely for Tim Curry."
6 Colleen
"What? Why?"
7.5 Amanda
8 Rob "No one has sent us a scattergraph yet"

7.5 Mike Bolam
8 Tobin

"...not until we have a scattergraph”

10 Justin Gray
7 Allison

"13-year-old me just gave this movie a fucking 10."

"If I could do an 11, I would doan 11."

"Mike Bolam told me it's good... it's not good, Mike."

Average Spread

0.00
0.50
1.50
2.00
2.00
2.50
2.7/5
2.7/5
2.7/5

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
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733
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36 6/29/2015 Waxwork 1988 7 8.5 7.75 1.5
90  7/11/2016 Amityville II: The Possession 1982 [NNCHNGS] 11 Samm 7.83 0.5
95 8/15/2016 April Fool's Day 1986 7.5 8 8 Missy 7.83 0.5
23 3/30/2015 Suspiria 1977 10 G 8.00 4
91 7/18/2016 The Last Man on Earth 1964 8 8 8.00 0
57 11/23/2015 Pumpkinhead 1989 8 8 8.00 0
11 1/5/2015 The Babadook 2014 8 8 8.00 0
61 12/21/2015 Krampus 2015 8 8 8.00 0
92 7/25/2016 Dead Snow 2009 7 9 8.00 2
19 3/2/2015 Kill List 2011 8 "it'll be off the scattergraph..." 8.00 8
67 2/1/2016 Phantasm 1979 9.5 7 "I'm going to give ita 7...but I'm also going to give it a yarn monster." 8.25 2.5
72 3/7/2016 The Beyond 1981 9 8 8.50 1
22 3/23/2015 Fright Night 1985 9 8 8.50 1
87 6/20/2016 The Faculty 1998 9 8 8.50 1
68 2/8/2016 Trick 'r Treat 2007 9 8.5 8.75 0.5
78 4/18/2016 Housebound 2014 8.5 9 8.75 0.5
44 8/24/2015 Scream 1996 8 9.5 8.75 1.5
50 10/5/2015 The Blob 1988 8.5 9 9 Mike Bukowski 8.83 0.5
45 8/31/2015 Rosemary's Baby 1968 O O 9 Sara 9.00 0
47 9/14/2015 Don't Look Now 1973 9 9 9.00 0
82 5/16/2016 Coraline 2009 9 9 9.00 0
35 6/2/2015 Neon Maniacs 1986 9.25 8.5 10 Josh 9.25 15
21 3/16/2015 Creepshow 1982 10 8.5 9.25 1.5
77 4/11/2016 The Omen 1976 9.5 9 9.25 0.5
54 11/2/2015 The Shining 1980 9 9.5 9.25 0.5
28 5/4/2015 Child's Play 2 1990 8.5 10 9.25 15
40 7/27/2015 You're Next 2011 O 9.5 9.75 Terry 9.42 0.75
94 8/8/2016 Bride of Frankenstein 1935 10 9 9.50 1
38 7/13/2015 The Gate 1987 10 9 9.50 1
86 6/13/2016 Hush 2016 9.5 9.5 9.50 0
65 1/18/2016 Alien 1979 10 9 10 Jason 9.67 1
60 12/14/2015 An American Werewolf in London 1981 9.5 9.5 10 Jeanne 9.67 0.5
55 11/9/2015 The Silence of the Lambs 1991 10 10 10 Perry 10.00 0
73 3/14/2016 The Witch 2015 10 10 10.00 0
89 7/4/2016 Queen of the Damned 2002 "I'm giving this an F... I'm going to give this a 'nein" 0

6.83 6.47 8.32 6.65 0.3589

0.36
Quantity of Films Receiving Each Rating
Allen Katie M Average
21 21
1847 17
1514 1415 1594
297 1
; 9
s 555 , S 65 6 ;
1 2,2 2 o I I 2
- m || -
NNR 0-0.5 1-15 2-2.5 3-35 4-4.5 5-5.5 6-6.5 7-7.5 8-8.5 9-9.5 Perfect 10




Breakdown of Ratings: Allen

NNR— 0-05 115

Perfect 10

Breakdown of Ratings: Katie

Perfect 10

NNR (-
0-0.5 115

Breakdown of Ratings: Average

Perfect 10




Werewolf Ambulance Scatter Graph

# Date Movie Year Allen Katie Guest Name Notes Average Spread
1 10/24/2014 Warlock 1989 45 5 0.5
2 10/31/2014 Without Warning 1980 8 55 6.75 25
3 11/7/2014 Stitches 2012 5 7 6.00 2
4 11/17/2014 ANightmare on Elm Street 1984 7 6.5 6.75 0.5
5 11/24/2014 Godmonster of Indian Flats 1973 0.5 2.5 Carrie "Hand Turkey" 150 2
6 11/30/2014 Alucarda 1978 9 4 “What? Why?" 6.50 5
7 12/8/2014 [u-on: The Grudge 2002 8 65 7.25 15
8  12/15/2014 1Know What You Did Last Summer 1997 1 4.5 275 3.5
9 12/22/2014 Silent Night, Deadly Night 1984 7 8 7.50 1

10 12/29/2014 Frightmare 1974 7 6.5 7.5 Mike Bolam 7.00 1
11 1/5/2015 The Babadook 2014 8 8 8.00 0
12 1/12/2015 The Happening 2008 2 2 2.00 0
13 1/19/2015 Phantom of the Paradise 1974 7 5.5 6.25 15
14 1/26/2015 Ghost Ship 2002 2 3 Request for scattergraph 250 1
15 2/2/2015 The Blair Witch Project 1999 6 65 8 Rob "No one has sent us a scattergraph yet" 6.83 2
16 2/9/2015 Oculus 2013 7 7 “...not until we have a scattergraph” 7.00 0
17 2/16/2015 Return of the Living Dead 1985 10 5 7.50 5
18 2/23/2015 Slumber Party Massacre 1982 4 4 4.00 0
19 3/2/2015 Kill List 2011 8 0 “it'll be off the scattergraph..." 4.00 8
20 3/9/2015 American Mary 2012 6 7 8 Tobin 7.00 2
21 3/16/2015 Creepshow 1982 10 8.5 9.25 15
22 3/23/2015 Fright Night 1985 9 8 8.50 1
23 3/30/2015 Suspiria 1977 10 6 8.00 4
24 4/6/2015 Grabbers 2012 8 75 7.75 0.5
25 4/13/2015 The Pit 1981 7 6 7.5 Amanda 6.83 15
26 4/20/2015 ItFollows 2014 7 7 7.00 0
27 4/27/2015 Sisters 1973 8 75 7.75 0.5
28 5/4/2015 Child's Play 2 1990 85 10 9.25 15
29 5/11/2015 Re-Animator 1985 8.5 3 12-year-old Allen: 9; 41-year-old Allen: 6 5.75 5.5
30 5/18/2015 Office Killer 1997 2 4.5 6 Kelly “we can check [im's scattergraph” 417 4
31 5/25/2015 Al the Boys Love Mandy Lane 2006 5 5 5.00 0
32 6/1/2015 Fridav the 13th Part VIl: The New Blood 1988 6 6 6.00 0
35 6/2/2015 Neon Maniacs 1986 9.25 8.5 10 Josh 9.25 15
33 6/8/2015 The Craft 1996 7 8 7.50 1
34 6/15/2015 Candyman 1992 8 55 6.75 2.5
36 6/29/2015 Waxwork 1988 7 85 7.75 15
37 7/6/2015 Zombeavers 2014 3 2.5 2.75 0.5
38 7/13/2015 The Gate 1987 10 9 9.50 1
39 7/20/2015 Leprechaun in the Hood 2000 1 0 “this movie is a bag of stems and seeds" 0.50 1
40 7/27/2015 You're Next 2011 9 9.5 9.75 Terry 942 075
41 8/3/2015 The Last Shark 1981 7 6 6.50 1
42 8/10/2015 Spider Baby 1967 7 675 688 025
43 8/17/2015 We Are What We Are 2013 85 7 7.75 15
44 8/24/2015 Scream 1996 8 95 8.75 15
45 8/31/2015 Rosemary's Baby 1968 9 9 9 Sara 9.00 0
46 9/7/2015 The Howling 1981 8 525 663 275
47 9/14/2015 Don't Look Now 1973 9 9 9.00 0
48 9/21/2015 Unfriended 2014 5 5.5 5.25 0.5
49 9/28/2015 The Town That Dreaded Sundown 2014 4 3 3.50 1
50 10/5/2015 The Blob 1988 85 9 9 Mike Bukowski 8.83 0.5
51 10/12/2015 Hellraiser 1987 8 25 5.25 5.5
52 10/19/2015 Halloween il 1982 9 6 7.50 3
53 10/26/2015 Ginger Snaps 2000 6 6 6.00 0
54 11/2/2015 The Shining 1980 9 9.5 9.25 0.5
55 11/9/2015 The Silence of the Lambs 1991 10 10 10 Perry 10.00 0
56  11/16/2015 Texas Chainsaw Massacre 2 1986 8 75 “Mike Bolam told me it's good... it's not good, Mike." 7.75 0.5
57 11/23/2015 Pumpkinhead 1989 8 8 8.00 0
58  11/30/2015 The Prophecy 1995 6 4 5.00 2
59 12/7/2015 Children of the Corn 1984 5 6 5.50 1
60 12/14/2015 AnAmerican Werewolf in London 1981 9.5 9.5 10 Jeanne 9.67 0.5
61 12/21/2015 Krampus 2015 8 8 8.00 0
62 12/28/2015 Darkness Falls 2003 0 0 “This movie is curdled eggnog." 0.00 0
63 1/4/2016 The Taking of Deborah Logan 2014 6 5 5.50 1
64 1/11/2016 The Haunting 1999 4 3 3.50 1
65 1/18/2016 Alien 1979 10 9 10 Jason 9.67 1
66 1/25/2016 Thinner 1996 4 6 5.00 2
67 2/1/2016 Phantasm 1979 9.5 7 “I'm going to give it a 7..but I'm also going to give it a yarn monster.” 8.25 2.5
68 2/8/2016 Trick 'r Treat 2007 9 85 8.75 0.5
69 2/15/2016 Thirl3en Ghosts 2001 2 2 2.00 0
70 2/22/2016 30 Days of Night 2007 8 7 7 Allison 733 1
71 2/29/2016 All Cheerleaders Die 2013 6 7 6.50 1
72 3/7/2016 The Bevond 1981 9 8 8.50 1
73 3/14/2016 The Witch 2015 10 10 10.00 0
74 3/21/2016 Pay the Ghost 2015 3 3 “Let's call this the beratings phase, because | want to berate this movie." 3.00 0
75 3/28/2016 Ritual (Modus Anomali) 2012 6 7 6 Colleen 633 1
77 4/11/2016 The Omen 1976 9.5 9 9.25 0.5
78  4/18/2016 Housebound 2014 85 9 8.75 0.5
79 4/25/2016 Prince of Darkness 1987 8 45 6.25 3.5
80 5/2/2016 Predator 1987 9 3 10 Justin Gray "13-year-old me just gave this movie a fucking 10." 733 7
81 5/9/2016 Saw 2004 2 3.5 275 15
82 5/16/2016 Coraline 2009 9 9 9.00 0
83 5/23/2016 Paranormal Activity 2007 5 6.5 5.75 15
84  5/30/2016 Demons 1985 10 5 “If I could do an 11, I would do an 1 7.50 5
85 6/6/2016 House on Haunted Hill 1999 3 6.5 3 Ross 417 3.5
86  6/13/2016 Hush 2016 9.5 9.5 9.50 0
87 6/20/2016 The Faculty 1998 9 8 8.50 1
88 6/27/2016 Shivers 1975 7 7 7.00 0
89 7/4/2016 Queen of the Damned 2002 0 0 “I'm giving this an F... I'm going to give this a ‘nein"" 0.00 0
90 7/11/2016 Amityville II: The Possession 1982 6 65 11 Samm 7.83 0.5
91 7/18/2016 The Last Man on Earth 1964 8 8 8.00 0
92 7/25/2016 Dead Snow 2009 7 9 8.00 2
93 8/1/2016 Ravenous 1999 6 6 6.00 0
94 8/8/2016 Bride of Frankenstein 1935 10 9 9.50 1
95 8/15/2016 April Fool's Day 1986 7.5 8 8 Missy 7.83 0.5
96 8/22/2016 The Conjuring 2013 3 5 4.00 2
97 8/29/2016 IT 1990 5 6.5 "6.5...largely for nostalgia...and almost entirely for Tim Curry." 5.75 15
98 9/5/2016 The Ring 2002 6 5 5.50 1
99 9/12/2016 Final Destinati 2000 7 7 7.00 0

676 627 832 651 04872
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